2006 Steens Rim Run results
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59
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64
85
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Name

Cliff Volpe

Nick Miller

Zach Lane

Bret Frantz

Chris Johnson
Tye Van Schoiack
Russell Morris
Scott Abrams
Barry Dew
Teague Embrey
Michael Sweet
Richard Thomson
Stan Nowakowski
Leon Neuschwander
David Speten
Ronald Bennett
Chris Boyer
Richard Spaccarelli
Mark Burkholder
Eric Gillam

Randy Gillam
Carolyn Johnson
Joey Stampke
Royce Simpson
Jenns Fellman
Steve Loebner

"Luke Thomas

Jason Keiling
Breana Cunningham
Maura Schwartz
Peter Depauw
Mike Johnson
Susan McLogan
Ed Newcomb
Spence Smith
Cynthia Morris
Peggy Byrne
Karla Bird

Cindy Sloan
Christopher Bailey
Donald Smith
Warren Woodword
Jake Mesa
Michelle Placher
Bruce Kiyokawa
Doug Smith
Allison Field
Chelsea McLogan
Hans Magden
Sandy Emburg
Hela Shephard
Mary Kay Pace
Char Bradach
Aaron Placher
Sergio Morris
Mark Clement
Maria Smith
Austin Kiyokawa
Dotty Judy

Collin Kivokawa
Kathy Stoddard
Gwen Haigh

Eric Thomson
Jon Thomson
Gary Miller

Bill McCracken
Mat Gilmour

Time

45:16

47:22

50:28

53:19

54:02

59:58 .
1:01:04
1:02:32
1.02:50
1:03:20
1:03:32
1:04:20
1:06:19
1:.07:16
1:08:10
1:09:01
1.09:28
1:10:28
1:11:33

1:11:46

1:12:10
1:12:23
1:12:24
1:13:02
1:13:13
1:14:24
1:14:57
1:15:07
1:16:15
1.16:42
1:16:51
1:17:51
1:17:56
1:17:58
1:18:07
1:18:27
1:18:34
1:19:50
1:19:56
1:20:54
1:22:20
1:22:44
1:23:16
1:23:50
1:23:55
1:23:57
Ti2d:27
1:25:28
1:28:03
1.28:59
1:29:04
1:30:32
1:31:55
1:31:58
1:34:56
1:36:02
1:37:14
1:37:32
1:38:30
1:40:00
1:42:29
1:46:45
1:47:23
1:47:23
1:47:25
1:54:11
2:00:30

Age group
30-39 1st
20-29 1st
16-19 1st
20-29 2nd
30-39 2nd
30-39 3rd .
50-59 1st
50-59 2nd
40-49 1st
20-29 3rd
16-19 2nd
50-59 3rd
50-59
50-59
30-39
50-59
16-19 3rd
50-59
20-29
20-29
50-59
40-49 1st
16-19
20-29
30-39 1st
30-39 - .
16-19
20-29
13-15 1st
40-49 2nd
50-59
40-49 2nd
40-49 3rd
60-69 1st
16-19
40-49
30-39 2nd
50-59 1st
40-49
20-29
40-49 3rd
50-59
20-29
20-29 1st
40-49
60-69 2nd
20-29 2nd
20-29
50-59
40-49
50-59 2nd
40-49
30-39 3rd
16-19

12 & under 1st
60-69 3rd
16-19 1st
12 & under 2nd
60-69 1st
13-15 1st
40-49
40-49

12 & under 3rd
30-39
50-59 ..
60-69 .
12 & under

cod e i

City
Eugene
Hines
Redmond
Florence
Florence
Portland
Cove

Bend
Praitie City
Hines
Oregon City
Mt. Vermnon
Madras
Frenchglen
Hines
Enterprise
Mt. Vernon
Lake Oswego
Hines
Canyon City
Canyon. City
Terrebonne
Albany
Hines
Eugene
Portland . ..
Oregon City
Hines
Hines
Madras
Ontario
Terrebonne
Bend
Portland
Shedd
Cove
Portland
Burns
Joseph
Milwaukie
Shedd
John Day
Burns
Princeton
Mt. Hood Parkdale
John Day ..
Prairie City
Bend. -

John Day

Star

Burns -
Winnemucca
Burns

Cornelias

Cove
Terrebonne
Shedd

Mt. Hood Parkdale
Pendleton

M. Hood Parkdaie
Canyon City
Crane

Seattle

Seattle

Hines

Milwaukie
Corvallis

State
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR

OR
OR
OR
OR
D

OR
NV
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
WA
WA
OR
OR
OR



2006 Steens Rim Walk results
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38 {lis)
38 (fie)
39
40

42

44
45
48
47
48

Name

Thad Labhart
Charlie Wilshire
Rou Lane
Adam Kemper
Marty Connal
Charlotte Hartwig
Kara Nelson
Reesa Shephard
Dale Stampke
Steve Greening
Darbie Kemper
Ray Hatton
Brandi Taylor
Paula Cates
Janice Haiton
Ron Hartwig
Clifford Judy
Janet Arnold
John Embury
Susan Sugai
Erin Bailey

Nancy Kalvelage-Sweet

Blane Hayes
Robin Pace
Grady Preston
Dan Sweet
Biuce Chaffin
Julie Weikel
Joanne Kiyokawa
Gerald Hay
Perrilyn Wells
SusanThompson
Sandy Humphreys
Salene Green
Seth Jordan
Wayne Sugai
William Donneligy
Dick Field

Julia Connall
Barry Brunson
Judy Hallisey
Hailey Cates
Tyler Cates
Torree Abrams
Eva Harris

Lyle Connall
Stephen Hay
Catherine Hay
Scott Russell
Kaylynn Qaks
Angela Oaks
Susan O'Crowley

Tammy Bauer-Jones

RUNNERS...
WALKERS..

Time

1:16:10
1:22:25
1:22:25
1:23:34
1.23:34
1:24:44
1:26:51
1:28:07
1:28:31
1:31:53
1:32:16
1:32:16
1:32:55
1:35:12
1:35:29
1:35:43
1:37:48
1:38:21
1:39:26
1:40:01
1:40:31
1:40:31
1:42:03
1:42:03
1:42:21
1:43:30
1:46:35
1:49:14
1:49:28
1:49:55
1:49:59
1:50:24
1:50:26
1:50:32
1:50:33
1:51:28
1:52:23
1:52:25
1:52:35
1:54:15
1:54:16
1:54:23
1:54:23
1:55:45
1:56:22
1:59:39
2:02:23
2:02:29
2:05:53
2:13:36
2:23:54
2:24:10
2:29:52

You Are Invited To Our 25™ Annual
Steens Rim Run

Age group
30-39 1st
30-39 2nd
50-59 1st
20-29 1st
40-49 1st
50-59 1st
30-39 1st
60-69 1st
50-59 2nd
50-59 3rd
20-29 1st
70-79 1st
30-39 2nd
30-39 3rd
40-49 1st
60-69 2nd
€0-69 3rd
40-49 2nd
50-53
50-53 znd
20-29 2nd
50-59 2rd
40-49 2nd
16-19 1st
40-49 3rd
£0-59
50-59
60-69 1st
40-49 &rd
60-69
40-49
60-69 &nd
40-49
30-39
30-39 drd
50-59
60-69
50-59
£0-69 3rd
50-59
50-59

12 & under 1st
30-39
40-49
60-69
70-79 2nd
30-39
30-39
£0-69
13-15 Ist
40-49
40-49
40-49

City
Canyon City
Eugene
Redmond
Hines

Red Wood City
Salem
Burns

Bend
Albany
Bend

Hines

Bend

Reno
Eugene
Eugene
Salem
Pendieton
Burns

Star
Fairbanks
Milwaukie
Oregon City
Joseph
Winnemucca
Aurora
Oregon City
Boise
Princeton
Mt. Hood Parkdale
Milwaukie
Burns
Portland
Bend

Burns
Vancouver
Dallas
Portiand
Prairie City
Hines
Bowling Green
Cadie
Eugene
Eugene
Bend
Canyon City
Hines
Warren
Eugene
Eugene
Sherwood
Sherwood
Diamond
Burns

AUGUST 4, 2007

State
OR
OR
OR
OR
CA
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
NV
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
iD
AK
OR
OR
OR
NV
OR
OR
D
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
WA
OR
OR
OR
OR
KY
KY
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR

MARK YOUR
CALENDARS!



